PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS

Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacién de la Deuda y Disminucién de Pasivos

1,107,148,000.00
809,100,562.82
288,348,189.02
9,699,248.16

404,125,128.31
205,844,144.91
198,280,983.40

0.00

1,511,273,128.31
1,014,944,707.73
486,629,172.42
9,699,248.16

1,165,082,571.79
847,997,849.66
308,193,744.65
8,890,977.48

1,154,769,376.77
837,951,941.08
307,926,458.21
8,890,977.48

346,190,556.52,
166,946,858.07
178,435,427.77

808,270.68,




